KARIM EXPORT S.A AS AGENT FOR CONSIGNEE
RUE HEYVAERT 161

1080 BRUSSELS BELGIUM

MAMADOU TIBOU SOW
TEL.:00224.666.90.67.99

CONAKRY,GUINEA

SAME AS ABOVE
GRANDE SPAGNA ANTWERP
CONAKRY CONAKRY
NMTEA16R00R170286 1 USED TOYOTA COROLLA VERSO
HS CODE 87033290
NMTEX15R10R059049 1 USED TOYOTA COROLLA VERSO
HS CODE 87033290
VSA63133213179365 1 USED MERCEDES MB 100
HS CODE 87042199
VSA63133213111602 1 USED MERCEDES MB 100
HS CODE 87042199
NMTER16R10R027131 1 USED TOYOTA COROLLA VERSO
HS CODE 87032390
VF3221DH212596053 1 USED PEUGEOT 806

HS CODE 87032290

PREPAID

BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BEANRGNCKY0166900000:

2936

1250.00 Kg
1250.00 Kg
1720.00 Kg
1850.00 Kg
1250.00 Kg

1640.00 Kg

BRUSSELS, 2024-10-22
KARIM EXPORT S.A

51

13.87 m3
13.87 m3
17.92 m3
18.35 m3
13.87 m3

13.61 m3
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